Fédération Internationale de Médecine Manuelle

International Federation for Manual/Musculoskeletal Medicine
Internationale Gesellschaft fiir Manuelle Medizin

Federacion Internacional de Medicina Manual

FIMM

A

FIMM General Assembly 2024 Zurich Switzerland

How to get from the RADISSON Zurich Hotel Airport to Downtown Zurich ?

We recommend the use of public transport:

Step 1:

Step 2:

Take the hotel shuttle bus to get from the RADISSON Hotel to the nearby
airport.

The shuttle bus must be ordered 1 hour before departure at the hotel
reception, costs 8.00 Swiss francs. Travel time approx. 12 min.

(The return journey from the airport does not have to be ordered and is free
of charge).

Please note the timetable of the shuttle service.

At the hotel reception you will receive a free day pass (forth and back
included) for all public transport around Zurich (railway, tram, bus etc.),
keyword: "FIMM". You must validate this pass once at the airport railway
station on the platform of the departing train at one of the relevant validation
stations. Show your ticket if asked by ticket inspectors.

Use the schedule below to get from the Airport Railway Station to the Zurich
Main Station which is located in Zurich down town.

RADISSON Hotel shuttle bus.

At the airport follow these signs.

g% Bahn

_Y Train



Look for the platform of your train.

Entrance to the platforms look like this
and lead down 1 floor.

Validate your day pass once at the
airport railway station on the platform of
the departing train at one of the
relevant validation stations.



Schedule to get from the Airport Railway Station
to the Zurich Main Station

To Zurich Main Station

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB el a
Sat 21.09.2024

E’ S§16 Direction Herrliberg-Feldmeilen
07:01 & * 07:13
P.3 12 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB (I a
Sat 21.09.2024

[ s2 Direction Ziegelbriicke
07:06 ® 07:16
Pl.1 10 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB (I )
Sat 21.09.2024

ﬂ Direction Genéve-Aéroport
07:08 » * 07:21
PL. 3 ] 13 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB
Sat 21.09.2024 6

EALEED Oirection Zirich HB
07:15 » ® 07:25
Pl 3 10 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB el a
Sat 21.09.2024

E’ S§16 Direction Herrliberg-Feldmeilen
07:31 & & 07:43
P.3 12 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

[ s2 Direction Unterterzen
07:36 » + 07:46
Pl 1 10 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

ﬂ /i k] Direction Ziirich HB
07:38 & + 07:51
P 3 13 min

Zirich Flughafen - Zlrich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

E’ I/=k:31 Direction Interlaken Ost
07:45 & # 07:55
PL.3 "o 10 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB el a
Sat 2 2024

EAZ=E Direction Gengve-Aéroport
07:48 & * 07:57
Pl 4 "ot 9 min

Departure
Train no from the Platform Tr_avel
. time
airport

S16 07:01 Platform 3 12 min
S2 07:06 Platform 1 10 min
IC1 07:08 Platform 3 13 min
IR 75 07:15 Platform 3 10 min
S16 07:31 Platform 3 12 min
S2 07:36 Platform 1 10 min
IR 13 07:38 Platform 3 13 min
IC 81 07:45 Platform 3 10 min
IC5 07:48 Platform 4 9 min




To Zurich Main Station

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

37 4

EIZEED Direction Basel SBB
07:56 & + 08:07
Pl. 4 11 min

137 4

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

ﬂ $§16 Direction Herrliberg-Feldmeilen
08:01 & & 08:13
P.3 12 min

37 4

hafen - Zlirich HB

[ s2 Direction Ziegebriicke
08:06 & + 08:16
Pl 1 10 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zurich HB (I )
Sat2

ﬂ Direction Genéve-Aéroport
08:08 » * 08:21
P.3 "3t 13 min

37 4

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

EALEED Direction Zirich HB
08:15 & & 08:25
P.3 10 min

137 4

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

ﬂ $§16 Direction Herrliberg-Feldmeilen
08:31 & & 08:43
P.3 12 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

E!sz Direction Unterterzen
08:36 * 08:46
Pl 1 10 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

ﬂ Direction Zlrich HB
08:38 » * 08:51
P.3 13 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

37 4

EJZ=EN Direction Brig
08:45 » # 08:55
PL. 3 "o 10 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

137 4

EAZ=E Direction Geneve-Aéroport
08:48 » ® 08:57
Pl 4 ] 9 min

Departure

Train no from the Platform T(avel
airport time
IR 36 07:56 Platform 4 11 min
S16 08:01 Platform 3 12 min
S2 08:06 Platform 1 10 min
IC1 08:08 Platform 3 13 min
IR 75 08:15 Platform 3 10 min.
S16 08:31 Platform 3 12 min
S2 08:36 Platform 1 10 min
IR 13 08:38 Platform 3 13 min
IC8 08:45 Platform 3 10 min
IC5 08:48 Platform 4 9 min




To Zurich Main Station

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

37 4

EIZEED Direction Basel SBB
08:56 & ® 09:07
Pl. 4 11 min

137 4

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

ﬂ $§16 Direction Herrliberg-Feldmeilen
09:01 & + 09:13
P.3 12 min

37 4

hafen - Zlirich HB

[ s2 Direction Ziegebriicke
09:06 & + 09:16
Pl 1 10 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zurich HB (I )
Sat2

ﬂ Direction Genéve-Aéroport
09:08 » * 09:21
P.3 "3t 13 min

37 4

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

EALEED Direction Zirich HB
09:15 @ ® 09:25
P.3 10 min

137 4

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

ﬂ $§16 Direction Herrliberg-Feldmeilen
09:31 & * 09:43
P.3 12 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

E!sz Direction Unterterzen
09:36 & + 09:46
Pl 1 10 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

ﬂ Direction Zlrich HB
09:38 @ * 09:51
P.3 13 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

37 4

EJZ=EN Direction Brig
09:45 » ® 09:55
PL. 3 "o 10 min

137 4

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

EAZ=E Direction Geneve-Aéroport
09:48 & * 09:57
Pl 4 ] 9 min

Departure

Train no from the Platform T(avel
airport time

IR 36 08:56 Platform 4 11 min
S16 09:01 Platform 3 12 min
S2 09:06 Platform 1 10 min
IC1 09:08 Platform 3 13 min
IR 75 09:15 Platform 3 10 min
S16 09:31 Platform 3 12 min
S2 09:36 Platform 1 10 min
IR 13 09:38 Platform 3 13 min
IC8 09:45 Platform 3 10 min
IC5 09:48 Platform 4 9 min




To Zurich Main Station

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

37 4

EIZEED Direction Basel SBB
09:56 & + 10:07
Pl. 4 11 min

137 4

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

ﬂ $§16 Direction Herrliberg-Feldmeilen
10:01 » + 10:13
P.3 12 min

37 4

hafen - Zlirich HB

[ s2 Direction Ziegebriicke
10:06 & + 10:16
Pl 1 10 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zurich HB (I )
Sat2

ﬂ Direction Genéve-Aéroport
10:08 & * 10:21
P.3 "3t 13 min

37 4

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

EALEED Direction Zirich HB
10:15 & ® 10:25
P.3 10 min

137 4

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

ﬂ $§16 Direction Herrliberg-Feldmeilen
10:31 @ + 10:43
P.3 12 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

E!sz Direction Unterterzen
10:36 & * 10:46
Pl 1 10 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

ﬂ Direction Zlrich HB
10:38 & * 10:51
P.3 13 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

ﬂ I/=k:11 Direction Interlaken Ost
10:45 » # 10:55
PL. 3 "o 10 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

137 4

EAZ=E Direction Geneve-Aéroport
10:48 » + 10:57
Pl 4 ] 9 min

Departure

Train no from the Platform T(avel
airport time

IR 36 09:56 Platform 4 11 min
S16 10:01 Platform 3 12 min
S2 10:06 Platform 1 10 min
IC1 10:08 Platform 3 13 min
IR 75 10:15 Platform 3 10 min
S16 10:31 Platform 3 12 min
S2 10:36 Platform 1 10 min
IR 13 10:38 Platform 3 13 min
IC 81 10:45 Platform 3 10 min
IC5 10:48 Platform 4 9 min




To Zurich Main Station

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

37 4

EIZEED Direction Basel SBB
10:56 * 11:07
Pl. 4 11 min

137 4

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

ﬂ $§16 Direction Herrliberg-Feldmeilen
11:01 & + 11:13
P.3 12 min

hafen - Zlirich HB

[ s2 Direction Ziegebriicke
11:06 & * 11:16
Pl 1 10 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zurich HB

ﬂ Direction Zlrich HB
11:08 & * 11:21
P.3 13 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

EALEED Direction Zirich HB
11:15 & & 11:25
P.3 10 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

ﬂ $§16 Direction Herrliberg-Feldmeilen
11:31 & + 11:43
P.3 12 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

E!sz Direction Unterterzen
11:36 & * 11:46
Pl 1 10 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

ﬂ Direction Zlrich HB
11:38 & * 11:51
P.3 13 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

37 4

EJZ=EN Direction Brig
11:45 » + 11:55
PL. 3 "o 10 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

137 4

EAZ=E Direction Geneve-Aéroport
11:48 » * 11:57
Pl 4 ] 9 min

Departure

Train no from the Platform T(avel
airport time

IR 36 10:56 Platform 4 11 min
S16 11:01 Platform 3 12 min
S2 11:06 Platform 1 10 min
IC1 11:08 Platform 3 13 min
IR 75 11:15 Platform 3 10 min
S16 11:31 Platform 3 12 min
S2 11:36 Platform 1 10 min
IR 13 11:38 Platform 3 13 min
IC8 11:45 Platform 3 10 min
IC5 11:48 Platform 4 9 min




To Zurich Main Station

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

37 4

EIZEED Direction Basel SBB
11:56 & * 12:07
Pl. 4 11 min

137 4

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

ﬂ $§16 Direction Herrliberg-Feldmeilen
12:01 & + 12113
P.3 12 min

37 4

hafen - Zlirich HB

[ s2 Direction Ziegebriicke
12:06 & * 12:16
Pl 1 10 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zurich HB (I )
Sat2

ﬂ Direction Genéve-Aéroport
12:08 & * 12:21
P.3 "3t 13 min

37 4

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

EALEED Direction Zirich HB
12:15 » & 12:25
P.3 10 min

137 4

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

ﬂ $§16 Direction Herrliberg-Feldmeilen
12:31 » & 12:43
P.3 12 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

E!sz Direction Unterterzen
12:36 & * 12:46
Pl 1 10 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

ﬂ Direction Zlrich HB
12:38 & * 12:51
P.3 13 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

ﬂ I/=k:11 Direction Interlaken Ost
12:45 » ® 12:55
PL. 3 "o 10 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

137 4

EAZ=E Direction Geneve-Aéroport
12:48 » & 12:57
Pl 4 ] 9 min

Departure

Train no from the Platform T(avel
airport time

IR 36 11:56 Platform 4 11 min
S16 12:01 Platform 3 12 min
S2 12:06 Platform 1 10 min
IC1 12:08 Platform 3 13 min
IR 75 12:15 Platform 3 10 min
S16 12:31 Platform 3 12 min
S2 12:36 Platform 1 10 min
IR 13 12:38 Platform 3 13 min
IC 81 12:45 Platform 3 10 min
IC5 12:48 Platform 4 9 min




To Zurich Main Station

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

37 4

EIZEED Direction Basel SBB
12:56 * 13:07
Pl. 4 11 min

137 4

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

ﬂ $§16 Direction Herrliberg-Feldmeilen
13:01 & + 13:13
P.3 12 min

37 4

hafen - Zlirich HB

[ s2 Direction Ziegebriicke
13:06 & * 13:16
Pl 1 10 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zurich HB (I )
Sat2

ﬂ Direction Genéve-Aéroport
13:08 & * 13:21
P.3 "3t 13 min

37 4

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

EALEED Direction Zirich HB
13:15 » & 13:25
P.3 10 min

137 4

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

ﬂ $§16 Direction Herrliberg-Feldmeilen
13:31 @ + 13:43
P.3 12 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

E!sz Direction Unterterzen
13:36 & * 13:46
Pl 1 10 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

ﬂ Direction Zlrich HB
13:38 & * 13:51
P.3 13 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

37 4

EJZ=EN Direction Brig
13:45 @ # 13:55
PL. 3 "o 10 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

137 4

EAZ=E Direction Geneve-Aéroport
13:48 » & 13:57
Pl 4 ] 9 min

Departure

Train no from the Platform T(avel
airport time

IR 36 12:56 Platform 4 11 min
S16 13.01 Platform 3 12 min
S2 13:06 Platform 1 10 min
IC1 13:08 Platform 3 13 min
IR 75 13:15 Platform 3 10 min
S16 13:31 Platform 3 12 min
S2 13:36 Platform 1 10 mi
IR 13 13:38 Platform 3 13 min
IC8 13:45 Platform 3 10 min
IC5 13:48 Platform 4 9 min




To Zurich Main Station

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

37 4

EIZEED Direction Basel SBB
13:56 @ * 14:07
Pl. 4 11 min

137 4

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

ﬂ $§16 Direction Herrliberg-Feldmeilen
14:01 » + 14:13
P.3 12 min

hafen - Zlirich HB

[ s2 Direction Ziegebriicke
14:06 & * 14:16
Pl 1 10 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zurich HB

ﬂ Direction Zlrich HB
14:08 & * 14:21
P.3 13 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

EALEED Direction Zirich HB
14:15 & & 14:25
P.3 10 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

ﬂ $§16 Direction Herrliberg-Feldmeilen
14:31 » * 14:43
P.3 12 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

E!sz Direction Unterterzen
14:36 & * 14:46
Pl 1 10 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

ﬂ Direction Zlrich HB
14:38 & * 14:51
P.3 13 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

ﬂ I/=k:11 Direction Interlaken Ost
14:45 » ® 14:55
PL. 3 "o 10 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

137 4

EAZ=E Direction Geneve-Aéroport
14:48 » & 14:57
Pl 4 ] 9 min

Departure

Train no from the Platform T(avel
airport time

IR 36 13:56 Platform 4 11 min
S16 14:01 Platform 3 12 min
S2 14:06 Platform 1 10 min
IC1 14:08 Platform 3 13 min
IR 75 14:15 Platform 3 10 min
S16 14:31 Platform 3 12 min
S2 14:36 Platform 1 10 min
IR 13 14:38 Platform 3 13 min
IC 81 14:45 Platform 3 10 min
IC5 14:48 Platform 4 9 min

10



To Zurich Main Station

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB ( I )
Sat 21.09.2024

EIZEED Direction Basel SBB
14:56 * 15:07
Pl. 4 11 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Ziirich HB Ela
Sat 21.09.2024

ﬂ $§16 Direction Herrliberg-Feldmeilen
15:01 & + 15:13
P.3 12 min

hafen - Zlirich HB el a

[ s2 Direction Ziegebriicke
15:06 & * 15:16
Pl 1 10 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zurich HB (I )
Sat2

ﬂ Direction Genéve-Aéroport
15:08 & * 15:21
P.3 "3t 13 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB ( I )
Sat 21.09.2024

EALEED Direction Zirich HB
15:15 & ® 15:25
P.3 10 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Ziirich HB Ela
Sat 21.09.2024

ﬂ $§16 Direction Herrliberg-Feldmeilen
15:31 + 15:43
P.3 12 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

E!sz Direction Unterterzen
15:36 & * 15:46
Pl 1 10 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

ﬂ Direction Zlrich HB
15:38 & * 15:51
P.3 13 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB ( I )
Sat 21.09.2024

EJZ=EN Direction Brig
15:45 » # 15:55
PL. 3 "o 10 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Ziirich HB Ela
Sat 21.09.2024

EAZ=E Direction Geneve-Aéroport

15:48 ® 15:57
Pl 4 ] 9 min

Departure

Train no from the Platform T(avel
airport time

IR 36 14:56 Platform 4 11 min
S16 15:01 Platform 3 12 min
S2 15:06 Platform 1 10 min
IC1 15:08 Platform 3 13 min
IR 75 15:15 Platform 3 10 min
S16 15:31 Platform 3 12 min
S2 15:36 Platform 1 10 min
IR 13 15:38 Platform 3 13 min
IC8 15:45 Platform 3 10 min
IC5 15:48 Platform 4 9 min

11



To Zurich Main Station

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

37 4

EIZEED Direction Basel SBB
15:56 & * 16:07
Pl. 4 11 min

137 4

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

ﬂ $§16 Direction Herrliberg-Feldmeilen
16:01 + 16:13
P.3 12 min

37 4

hafen - Zlirich HB

[ s2 Direction Ziegebriicke
16:06 & * 16:16
Pl 1 10 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zurich HB (I )
Sat2

ﬂ Direction Genéve-Aéroport
16:08 & * 16:21
P.3 "3t 13 min

37 4

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

EALEED Direction Zirich HB
16:15 & ® 16:25
P.3 10 min

137 4

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

ﬂ $§16 Direction Herrliberg-Feldmeilen
16:31 + 16:43
P.3 12 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

E!sz Direction Unterterzen
16:36 & * 16:46
Pl 1 10 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

ﬂ Direction Zlrich HB
16:38 & * 16:51
P.3 13 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

ﬂ I/=k:11 Direction Interlaken Ost
16:45 ® 16:55
PL. 3 "o 10 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

137 4

EAZ=E Direction Geneve-Aéroport
16:48 ® 16:57
Pl 4 ] 9 min

Departure

Train no from the Platform T(avel
airport time

IR 36 15:56 Platform 4 11 min
S16 16:01 Platform 3 12 min
S2 16:06 Platform 1 10 min
IC1 16:08 Platform 6 13 min
IR 75 16:15 Platform 3 10 min
S16 16:31 Platform 3 12 min
S2 13:36 Platform 1 10 min
IR 13 16:38 Platform 3 13 min
IC 81 16:45 Platform 3 10 min
IC5 16:48 Platform 4 9 min

12



To Zurich Main Station

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

37 4

EIZEED Direction Basel SBB
16:56 * 17:07
Pl. 4 11 min

137 4

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

ﬂ $§16 Direction Herrliberg-Feldmeilen
17:01 & * 17:13
P.3 12 min

hafen - Zlirich HB

[ s2 Direction Ziegebriicke
17:06 & * 17:16
Pl 1 10 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zurich HB

ﬂ Direction Zlrich HB
17:08 & * 17:21
P.3 13 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

EALEED Direction Zirich HB
17:15 & & 17:25
P.3 10 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

ﬂ $§16 Direction Herrliberg-Feldmeilen
17:31 * 17:43
P.3 12 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

E!sz Direction Unterterzen
17:36 & * 17:46
Pl 1 10 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

ﬂ Direction Zlrich HB
17:38 & * 17:51
P.3 13 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

37 4

EJZ=EN Direction Brig
17:45 » ® 17:55
PL. 3 "o 10 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

137 4

EAZ=E Direction Geneve-Aéroport
17:48 * 17:57
Pl 4 ] 9 min

Departure

Train no from the Platform T(avel
airport time

IR 36 16:56 Platform 4 11 min
S16 17:01 Platform 3 12 min
S2 17:06 Platform 1 10 min
IC1 17:08 Platform 3 13 min
IC 75 14:15 Platform 3 10 min
S16 17:31 Platform 3 12 min
S2 17:36 Platform 1 10 min
IR 13 17:38 Platform 3 13 min
IC8 14:45 Platform 3 10 min
IC5 17:48 Platform 4 9 min

13



To Zurich Main Station

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

37 4

EIZEED Direction Basel SBB
17:56 & + 18:07
Pl. 4 11 min

137 4

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

ﬂ $§16 Direction Herrliberg-Feldmeilen
18:01 » + 18:13
P.3 12 min

37 4

hafen - Zlirich HB

[ s2 Direction Ziegebriicke
18:06 & * 18:16
Pl 1 10 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zurich HB (I )
Sat2

ﬂ Direction Genéve-Aéroport
18:08 & * 18:21
P.3 "3t 13 min

37 4

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

EALEED Direction Zirich HB
18:15 » & 18:25
P.3 10 min

137 4

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

ﬂ $§16 Direction Herrliberg-Feldmeilen
18:31 @ + 18:43
P.3 12 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

E!sz Direction Unterterzen
18:36 & * 18:46
Pl 1 10 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

ﬂ Direction Zlrich HB
18:38 & * 18:51
P.3 13 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

ﬂ I/=k:11 Direction Interlaken Ost
18:45 » # 18:55
PL. 3 "o 10 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

137 4

EAZ=E Direction Gengve
18:48 ® & 18:57
Pl 4 ] 9 min

Departure

Train no from the Platform T(avel
airport time

IR 36 17:56 Platform 4 11 min
S16 18:01 Platform 3 12 min
S2 18:06 Platform 1 10 min
IC1 18:08 Platform 3 13 min
IR 75 18:15 Platform 3 10 min
S16 18:31 Platform 3 12 min
S2 18:36 Platform 1 10 min
IR 13 18:38 Platform 3 13 min
IC 81 18:45 Platform 3 10 min
IC5 18:48 Platform 4 9 min

14



To Zurich Main Station

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

37 4

EIZEED Direction Basel SBB
18:56 + 19:07
Pl. 4 11 min

137 4

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

ﬂ $§16 Direction Herrliberg-Feldmeilen
19:01 » + 19:13
P.3 12 min

hafen - Zlirich HB

[ s2 Direction Ziegebriicke
19:06 & * 19:16
Pl 1 10 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zurich HB

ﬂ Direction Zlrich HB
19:08 & * 19:21
P.3 13 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

EALEED Direction Zirich HB
19:15 & & 19:25
P.3 10 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

ﬂ $§16 Direction Herrliberg-Feldmeilen
19:31 @ + 19:43
P.3 12 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

[ s2 Direction Ziegebriicke
19:36 & * 19:46
Pl 1 10 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

ﬂ Direction Zlrich HB
19:38 & * 19:51
P.3 13 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

EJZ=ER Direction Bern
19:45 » ® 19:55
PL. 3 "o 10 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

EAZ=E Direction Gengve
19:48 » * 19:57
Pl 4 ] 9 min

Departure

Train no from the Platform T(avel
airport time

IR 36 18:56 Platform 4 11 min
S16 19:01 Platform 3 12 min
S2 19:06 Platform 1 10 min
IC1 19:08 Platform 3 13 min
IR 75 19:15 Platform 3 10 min
S16 19:31 Platform 3 12 min
S2 19:36 Platform 1 10 min
IR 13 19:38 Platform 3 13 min
IC8 19:45 Platform 3 10 min
IC5 19:48 Platform 4 9 min

15



To Zurich Main Station

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

37 4

EIZEED Direction Basel SBB
19:56 @ ® 20:07
Pl 4 11 min

Ziirich Flughafen - Zirich HB

Sat 21.09.2024

137 4

ﬂ $§16 Direction Herrliberg-Feldmeilen
20:01 & + 20:13
P.3 12 min

Departure
Train no from the Platform T(avel
. time
airport
IR 36 19:56 Platform 4 11 min
S16 20:01 Platform 3 12 min

16



